

### Contract Bid Tabulation Schedule

Calton City 4th Street Bridge Rehabilitation  
 Bridge No. CC-1  
 Bid No. 36-17 Project No. 308-1  
 CDOT Project #20647 (BRD M175-020)

Item Code SECTION	Description BD ITEMS	Quantity	Unit	EMMEKA ESTIMATE		Kiewit Subcontract Co.		ABCO Contracting Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
202-00046	Removal of Asphalt Mill (Paving) (Special)	1627.000	SY	\$ 13.50	\$ 21,964.50	\$ 10.00	\$ 16,270.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 9,762.00
202-00045	Removal of Bridge Rolling	1046.000	LF	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,920.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 31,380.00
202-00042	Removal of Portions of Present Structure	6.000	CV	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
202-00520	Removal of Expansion Joint Material	398.000	LF	\$ 31.00	\$ 12,388.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 7,162.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 41,895.00
202-01000	Remove Fence	104.000	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,248.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,120.00
202-01130	Removal of Guardrail Type 3	125.000	LF	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,062.50	\$ 24.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,875.00
403-54701	Hot Mix Asphalt (Standing 8X) (75)	221.000	TON	\$ 137.50	\$ 30,387.50	\$ 175.00	\$ 38,675.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 34,878.00
518-03100	Rapid Cure Silicone Joint Seal	310.000	LF	\$ 57.00	\$ 15,810.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 10,540.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,850.00
518-03110	Pretreated Silicone Joint Sealant	28.000	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 10,296.00
518-03000	Thin Bonded Epoxy Overlay	591.000	SY	\$ 51.50	\$ 30,436.50	\$ 50.00	\$ 29,550.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 45,507.00
601-00020	Concrete (Patching) (Polymer)	1.000	CV	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
601-06100	Concrete (Patching)	6.000	CV	\$ 6,350.00	\$ 38,100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
604-00007	Guardrail Type 3 (6-3 Post Spacing)	60.000	LF	\$ 88.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 4,800.00
606-01371	Transition Type 3G (Special)	4.000	EACH	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
606-11010	Bridge Rail Type 1PR	623.000	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 124,600.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 88,910.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 79,486.00
606-11015	Bridge Rail Type 1PR (Special)	523.000	LF	\$ 235.00	\$ 122,905.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 120,290.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 104,600.00
607-53173	Fence Chain Link (Special) (72 inch)	104.000	LF	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,320.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 26,000.00
620-00020	Sanitary Facility	1.000	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
626-00000	Construction Surveying	1.000	LS	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00
626-00000	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 57,500.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 97,000.00	\$ 97,000.00
626-01000	Public Information Services	1.000	LS	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
627-20011	Pavement Marking Paint (Vandalism)	4.000	QAL	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 920.00
630-00006	Traffic Control (Special)	1.000	LS	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
<b>TOTAL =</b>				\$	\$ 542,601.00	\$	\$ 486,367.00	\$	\$ 605,356.00
<b>CONTINGENCY =</b>				\$	\$ 162,780.30	\$	\$ 145,910.10	\$	\$ 182,809.80
<b>GRAND TOTAL =</b>				\$	\$ 705,381.30	\$	\$ 632,277.10	\$	\$ 792,175.80